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Exploded view Explosionszeichnung Vue éclatée EHE

© 101276

101277

% 101266
STAUBSCHUTZ UND O-RING SET

DUST PROTECTION AND O-RING COMPLETE SET

PROT. ANTI-POUSS. ET JEU COMP. JOINTS TORIQUES

HANIOTHY3v/0-UY5 3 TU—hevk

15112

Spare Parts List Ersatzteileliste Liste de piéces détachées Z~X7/\—YUZk

Number | Qty. Description Number | Qty. Description Number |Qty. Description

Nummer | Anzahl | Beschreibung Nummer | Anzahl | Beschreibung Nummer [Anzahl |Beschreibung

Numéro | Qté. Description Numéro | Qté. Description Numéro |Qté. Description

@& A¥ @& @& A ¥ SE= @& A ¥ K=

15105 1 NITRO STAR G3.0 ENGINE with PULLSTART | 15112 1 CONNECTING ROD 15148 1 BACK PLATE WITH O-RINGS AND SCREW SET
NITRO STAR G3.0 MIT SEILZUGSTARTER PLEUEL HINTERE ABDECKPLATTE (O-RINGE/SCHRAUBEN)
MOTEUR NITRO STAR G3.0 avec LANCEUR BIELLE PLAQUE FERMETURE AV. JOINTS TORIQUES ET JEU DE VIS
FAMORY—G3.0 IVIY (UITIUAD) avayk Nyo U=tk

1418 1 GASKET FOR CYLINDER (0.2mm) 15114 2 RETAINER FOR PISTON PIN 101266 |1 DUST PROTECTION AND O-RING COMPLETE SET
ZYLINDERKOPFDICHTUNG (0.2mm) KOLBENBOLZEN CLIPS STAUBSCHUTZ UND O-RING SET
JOINT DE CULASSE (0.2mm) CLIP POUR AXE DE PISTON PROT. ANTI-POUSS. ET JEU COMP. JOINTS TORIQUES
YU F—HA5 v 0.2mm) ERNVEVUTF—F— HFANTOFUY3/0-U2T AV TU—heyh

1427 8 SCREW M2.6x6mm for COVER PLATE 15131 1 LOCK PIN FOR CARBURETOR 101272 |1 THROTTLE SLIDE DRUM
SCHRAUBEN FUER HINTERE ABDECKUNG VERGASER KLEMMSTIFT SCHIEBEVERGASERKUEKEN
VIS M2.6x6mm POUR PLAQUE DE FERMETURE CLAVETTE CARBURATEUR TAMBOUR DE TIROIR D'ACCELERATEUR
U7 HN=TU—hRIU1— FvILy—OvoEy Z20OYNLBARRS A

1428 1 PULLSTART ASSY. 15140 1 CYLINDER/PISTON SET 101275 |1 MID RANGE NEEDLE VALVE W/O-RINGS
SEILZUGSTARTER OHNE FREILAUFLAGER LAUFBUCHSE/KOLBEN SET DUESENNADEL MITTLERER BEREICH MIT O-RINGEN
ENSEMBLE LANCEUR ENS. CYLINDRE/PISTON POINTEAU MOYEN A JOINTS TORIQUES
YA )VRAF—5—twh PUNZE <P A SYRLYYZ—RILINLT (QUZIHH)

1430 1 ONE WAY BEARING FOR PULLSTART 15141 1 CYLINDER/PISTON/CONNECTING ROD SET | 1470 1 MAIN NEEDLE VALVE HOLDER
FREILAUFLAGER FUER SEILZUGSTARTER LAUFBUCHSE/KOLBEN/PLEUEL SET HAUPTDUESENNADEL HALTER
ROULEMENT ROUE LIBRE POUR LANCEUR ENS. PISTON/CYLINDRE/BIELLE SUPPORT DE POINTEAU PINCIPAL
TIIIANTFIVY JYYYH—EZAbrIvOvREYs A Z=RILRILT—

1433 1 STARTING PIN/PRESSURE SPRING 15142 1 PISTON PIN/RETAINER SET 101277 |1 SLIDE CARB with 2 O-rings
STARTPIN UND DRUCKFEDER KOLBENSTIFT/HALTER SET SCHIEBEVERGASER inkl. 2 O-Ringe
GOUPILLE DE DEMARRAGE/RESSORT DE PRESSION JEU AXE DE PISTON/CLIPS CARBURATEUR COULISSANT A DEUX JOINTS TORIQUES
RI=FAVIEI/TUyIv—2ATUVY ERNVEY/VF—F—tyh ASARFvTLE— (OUVIH)

1468 1 WASHER SET FOR FUEL LINE FITTING 15143 1 CYLINDER HEAD WITH SCREWS 1477 1 UNIBALL
UNTERLAGSCHEIBEN FUER EINLASSTUTZEN KUEHLKOPF MIT SCHRAUBEN VERGASER KUGELKOPF
JEU DE RONDELLES POUR ALIMENTATION EN CARBURANT CULASSE AVEC VIS ROTULE DE COMMANDE
ZyIIIvir—tyh JYUH—AYR Z20vRLIILTR—)L

1471 1 MAIN NEEDLE 15144 1 UNDER HEAD 7423 12 AP HEAD SCREW M2.6x12mm
HAUPTDUESENNADEL BRENNRAUMEINSATZ INBUSSCHRAUBE M2.6x12 schwarz
POINTEAU PRINCIPAL SOUS-CULASSE VIS TETE CYLINDRIQUE M2.6x12mm
AV =—RIb TUF—NuR FryTRI M2.6x12mm

1473 1 FUEL LINE FITTING/WASHER SET 15145 1 CRANK CASE WITH BALL BEARINGS 1504 1 GLOW PLUG COLD R5
EINLASSTUTZEN MIT UNTERLAGSCHEIBEN KURBELWELLENGEHAEUSE MIT LAGERN GLUEHKERZE KALT R5
JEU ADAPTATEUR ALIMENTATION EN CARBURANT/RONDELLES CARTER AVEC ROULEMENTS ABILLE BOUGIE FROIDE R5
vl I5V0T=RIR=IRTFUV TN £0-75% 1Lk RB

101276 |1 IDLEADJUSTMENT SCREW & THROTTLE GUIDE SCREWSET | 15146 1 CRANK SHAFT SG TYPE 15147 1 STARTING SHAFT
LEERLAUFDREHZAHLSCHRAUBE KURBELWELLE SG TYP WELLE FUER STARTER
VIS DE REGLAGE DE RALENTI VILEBREQUIN TYPE SG ARBRE DE DEMARREUR
PARWTIvANAGUa— 950997 INSCHAT) 25—5—2v Ik
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